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

us at once.
JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.,

633 N. W. Bank Bldg. Main 3787.
ALAMEDA PARK.

$750, all liens paid; good location on
Skidmore st.

RITTER, LOWE & CO.,
Board of Trade Bldg.

YOUR OPPORTUNITY.
Laurelhurst lots, while they last, at

extremely iow prices. See J. A. McCarty,
270V4 Stark st. Phone Main 1700; eve-nln-

Tabor 5057.
CORNER 63d and Kiickilat, sidewalk and

curb, sewer in, near carline, abstract to
date, bonded for $187.50: $465. $300 cash,
balance easy terms, or $450 cash. Wood-law- n

238.
WE HAVE a beautiful lot on Grand ave..

near Alnsworth. one block from Union
ave. car: $700. terms. $70 caah. $10 per
month. F. E. Bowman & Co.. 210 C. of
C. bldg.

FINE RIVER VIEW, close to Willamette
blvd. on Atlantic St., 50x100; sewer In
and paid. Price $750. It's a dandy. N.RITTER. LOWE & CO.,

Board of Trade Bldg.
IRVINOTO-- LOTS. GREAT BARGAINS.

$1000 AND UP. ALL CLEAR.
T. B. NEUHAUSEN CO.. REALTORS.
8:i0 N. W. BANK. MAIN S07S. E. 3H4.

$1 DOWN $1 WEE1C '
60x100. cement walks. Alberta car,

close to school. R. W. Cary. 1218 N. W.
Bank bldg. Main 1643.

YOUR LAST CHANCER
Laurelhurst lots at these prlcea Sea

J. A. McCarty, 270 Stark. Main 1700.
evenings. Tabor 6057.

GOOD level 50x100 corner, sidewalk in.
street graded, sewer, all Imp. paid, $400,
terms Charles Houck. 932 Chamber of
Commerce

FOR SALE Lots 23. 24, block 8. College
Place St Johns. Paving in and paid for. LOT
Will sacrifice. Call Portland hotel phar- -
macy.

ROSE CITY CORNER $1000.
Below hill. S. W. corner 53d and Tilla-

mook: paving and sewers paid. Owner,
Main 5334.

SOME nice, level lots, with or without
fruit trees and Derries, at reasonable
prices. Owner, H. P. McCoy. SOth and
E. Stark.

ALAMEDA PARK Beautiful view corner:
GREAT bakoai.i; also insiae lot near MY
carline. East 384. Alain 8078.

i
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REAL ESTATE.
For Sale Lots.

ROSE CITT DISTRICT.
S. W. corner E. 46th and Slaklyon sts.,

60x100, all improvements in and paid,
$900.

E. 52d St., facing east. 100 ft. north
of Halsey, 50x100. all Improvements in
and paid. 1750.

COLONIAL HEIGHTS DISTRICT.
E 26th St., facing went. 90 feet south

of Stephens, 48x100. all improvements In
and paid, excepting paving; S950 cash.

WESTMORELAND.
E. 18th St., facing west, 200 ft south

of Bybee, all Improvements in and paid,
600.

Dnke ave., facing north, 150 feet west
of E. 15th st, 50x136, all Improvements
in ana paia. nu.

HE.N'DERSON-BANKU- S CO..
426 Henry bldg. Bdwy. 4754.

COLONIAL HEIGHTS DISTRICT.

E. 27TH AND STEPHENS ST.

CHOICE VIEW LOTS. 1850 UP.

Choice view lots on B. 26th and
27th sta, between Stephens and Harri
son sta. only 3 blocks south of Haw
thorne ave., restricted for 25 years, you
win prooaoiy never again have an op
portunity to buy a lot In a close-i- high
class restricted district of this charade
tor the ridiculously low Dricea these lot
are offered at: better look them over today; terms 20 per cent cash, balance
easy montniy payments.

HEXDERSON-BAN'KU- S CO..
426 Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 4754

TATE'S ADDITION.

Lots at 'Acreage Prices.
S275 and UD ' Including cemenf slrle-

walks, curbs, graded streets, and water.

1 A WEEK.

No Building Restrictions.
Take Alberta car. get off at end of

line, continue one Dlock north to Hoi
man St.. then four blocks east to 33d at.
AH Sunday you will find salesmen on
mo ground.

A. G. TEEPE CO..
270 Stark St.. near 4th. Main 3002.

IRVINGTON LOT BUYS
$1625 2ilth, south of Knott, 150 ft.
$1000 14th. Stanton to Siskiyou.
Xljou l;th, next store, near Brazee.

1750 Corner lUth and Klickitat
H1U0 Inside lot next.
S1750 N. w. corner 18th and Klickitat

looo BSX1UO, Clackamas, near 22d.
, 21O0 75x100. near Knott, east face.

Snap N. W. corner 19th and Schuyler.
$17."0 s. W. corner 12th and Tillamook.

WESTOVER TERRACES Three lots,
13, 15, 17, blk. 4, face east, on Summit
ave., right off Cornell road at Summl
court; 1U2 feet front, $10,000: best view
ana accessiDiiity in best Dlock In west
over; exchange for home.

R. T. STREET, REALTOR.
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